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Special General Election - 11/06/2001

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 1

Adams County

Columbia County

Marquette County

Sauk County
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State Assembly, District No. 42 DEM REP

 3,801  4,997  28Office Totals :

 717

 3,188

 2,850

 2,071

 8,826
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